Masters Men Pole Vault
Ron Todd M60

Masters Women Pole Vault

Gillian Cooke W40

Masters Men High Jump
James MacGregor M55

Masters Men 60mH
Carson Graham M45

Masters Men 60m
Mike Tarnawsky M50
Alan Robertson M45
Gary Leek M60

Bob Douglas M70

John Tindal M45
Alastair Dooey M60
Colin Brodie M40
Douglas Dickson M55
Mark Beagrie M35
James Wright M65
James Cummingham M50
Graeme Breslin M55
Ally MacLeod M40
Fraser MacDonald M35
James Smith M75
Peter Minting M45
Keith Kong M45

David Edelman M65

Masters Women 60m
Sandra Mitusch W60
Beth Connolly W45
Deborah Roe W50
Katy Bruce W45

Masters Men Long Jump
Graeme Breslin M55
Carson Graham M45
Craig Challis M40

Masters Women Long Jump

Katy Bruce W45

Masters Men Shot Put
Graeme Ferguson M45
Paul Dearie M40
Grant Anderson M40
Craig Challis M40
David Edelman M65
Andrew Dawkins M45

Masters Women Shot Put
Lorna Brown W50
Christine Elliott W60
Nicola McDonald W40
Emma Dawson W55

Katy Bruce W45

Jacqueline Etherington W45

Masters Start Lists - Age Graded

Central AC

Edinburgh AC

Aberdeen AAC

Shettleston Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Motherwell AC
Edinburgh AC
Livingston AC

Pitreavie AAC

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Harmeny AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Peterhead AC

Hunters Bog Trottters
Lasswade AC
Corstorphine AAC
Inverness Harriers
Ross County AC
Motherwell AC
Helensburgh AAC
Lasswade AC

Giffnock North AC

Central AC

Team East Lothian
Springburn Harriers
Peterhead AC

Corstorphine AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Ayr Seaforth AC

Peterhead AC

Law & District AAC
Law & District AAC
Stornoway RAC
Ayr Seaforth AC
Giffnock North
Law & District AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
North East Veterans AC
Ellon AAC

Ellon AAC

Peterhead AC
Cambuslang Harriers

Heat

Performance Performance

3.13

1.48

10.62

9.57
9.02
9.97
10.84

3.94
4.74

Age Grade

4.45

1.81

9.66

7.79
8.29
8.81
9.96

5.54
5.47

%

72.62%

74.00%

75.61%

91.27%
91.14%
89.62%
88.48%
86.02%
84.82%
84.44%
83.90%
75.79%
69.88%

88.92%
83.48%
78.54%
69.46%

61.95%
61.16%

55.54%
54.67%
49.37%
46.49%
41.55%

54.76%
46.22%
35.41%
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